22, for tax years beginning in calendar year 2026, is 1.4915958860. 

Accordingly, for tax years beginning during calendar year 2026, the required minimum 
compensation of new jobs for purposes of the Economic Opportunity Tax Credit allowed for 

Taxpayers which do not satisfy the new jobs percentage is forty-seven thousand seven hundred 
dollars ($47,700) 

A summary of the applicable inflation-adjusted minimum compensation criteria, by calendar year, 
for tax years beginning in such years, follows: 

CRITERIA 

Constraints Minimum 
Year Compensation 
2009 $32,000 
2010 $32,000 
2011 $32,450 
2012 $33,250